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Table 21.—Statement showing Payments to Local Bodies during the Year ended
31st March, 1915, from "Thirds" of Deferred-payment, Perpetual-lease,
Occupation-with-right-of-purchase, Renewable-lease, and Lease-in-perpetuity Lands,
"Fourths" of Small Grazing-runs, and "Halves" of Timber and Flax Royalties.

Table 22. —Return showing Payments of Capital Value under Section 191 of the
Land Act, 1908, at 31st March, 1915.

District.

"Thirds,"
Deferred-payment,

Perpetual-lease,
Oceupation-with-
I'ight-of-purehase,
Renewable-lease,

and Lease-in-
porpetuity Lands.

" Fourths,"
Small Grazing-runs.

"Halves,"
Timber and Flax. Total Payments.

Auckland
Hawke's Bay

..

Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough ..

Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

£

13,816
7,029
6,653
7,411
2,050

750
783
427
876

1,423

£

67
410

2

£

I ,288
25
32

192
1.007

128
3,291

5
111
356

£

15,171
7,464
6,687
7,603
3,077
1,301
4,074
1,443
4,117
1,798

•20
423

1,011
3,130

19

Totals 41,218 5,082 6,435 52,735

Amoitint deposited during
the Year. 'otal Payments made to 31st March, 1915.

System and Tenure.
o
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I rp nt.„i Annual
: Original Payments Be°'"

Aveaheld, Annual
payalile. Capital &

\\e^h
value. rai y m6nts

Area held. Amount
deposited.

Ordinary Crown Lands—

Lease in perpetuity
Renewable lease

9
Acres.

799
£

572 22
2

Acres.
3,550

1

£

155
5

£

I ,781
52

£

97
3

Totals 9 799 572 24 3,551 160 I , 833 100

Jheviol Estate—■

Lease in perpetuity 107 56 99!) 6

Land for Settlements—
Loase in perpetuity
Renewable lease

3 467 1,400 5
2

621
822

379
23

5.482
220

106
13

Totals .. 3 467 I ,400 1 ,443 402 5,702 119

Grand totals 12 I ,266 1,972 32 5,101 618 8,534 225

* Doposiiis aggreiigate 33 or aore per ci mt, in e(very case,
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