Table 21.—Statement showing Payments to Local Bodies during the Year ended 31st March, 1915, from "Thirds" of Deferred-Payment, Perpetual-Lease, Occupation-with-right-of-purchase, Renewable-Lease, and Lease-in-perpetuity Lands, "Fourths" of Small Grazing-runs, and "Halves" of Timber and Flax Royalties.

	District.					"Fourths," Small Grazing-runs.	"Halves," Timber and Flax.	Total Payments	
					£	£	£	£	
Auckland					13,816	67	1,288	15,171	
Hawke's Bay	• • •				7,029	410	25	7,464	
Taranaki 🕺					6,653	2	32	6,687	
Wellington					7,411		192	7,603	
Nelson					2,050	-20	1,007	3,077	
Marlborough					750	423	128	1,301	
Westland					783		3,291	4,074	
Canterbury					427	1,011	5	1,443	
Otago					876	3,130	111	4,117	
Southland	• •		• •		1,423	19	356	1,798	
	Totals				41,218	5,082	6,435	52,735	

Table 22.—Return showing Payments of Capital Value under Section 191 of the Land Act, 1908, at 31st March, 1915.

	Amount deposited during the Year.			* Total Payments made to 31st March, 1915.						
System and Ter	Number of Selectors.	Area held.	Amount deposited.	Number of Selectors.	Area held.	Original Annual Rental payable.	Total Payments made on Account of Capital Value.	Annual Rental now payable as reduced by such Payments		
Ordinary Crown Lands— Lease in perpetuity			9	Acres.	£ 572	22	Acres. 3,550	£ 155	£ 1,781	£ 97
Renewable lease						2	i	5	52	3
Totals			9	799	572	24	3,551	160	1,833	100
Cheviot Estate— Lease in perpetuity						1	107	56	999	6
Land for Settlements— Lease in perpetuity Renewable lease	••		3	467 	1,400	5 2	621 822	379 23	5,482 220	106 13
Totals	• •		3	467	. 1,400	7	1,443	402	5,702	119
Grand totals			12	1,266	1,972	32	5,101	618	8,534	225

<sup>\*</sup> Deposits aggregate 33 or more per cent, in every case,